
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Loughborough Students’  

Archery Club 

 

Ex vs. Current Tournament 

 

21st May 2023 

 

 

 

 



Tournament Organiser 

 

 Martin Wrighton 

 

Judges 

 

Laura May 

Rebecca Mears 

Heidi Chennells 

 

Scoring  

 

 Laura May 

 

Results 

  

 Laura May 

  

  



National Round 

 

 

  

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Gold 

 
1 

 
Ex 

 

 
2368 

 
288 

 
189 

  
Jason Jibrail 

 

 
618 

 
72 

 
59 

  
Curtis Tatner 

 

 
588 

 
72 

 
42 

  
Tom Cram 

 

 
584 

 
72 

 
45 

  
Arthur Coveney 

 

 
578 

 
72 

 
43 

 
2 

 
Current 

 

 
2019 

 
285 

 
95 

  
Ben Evans 

 

 
562 

 
72 

 
36 

  
Martin Wrighton 

 

 
493 

 
71 

 
23 

  
Hari Patel 

 

 
488 

 
72 

 
14 

  
Kieran Curson 

 

 
476 

 
70 

 
22 



Gents Recurve 

 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Gold 

 
1 

 
Jason Jibrail 

 

 
618 

 
72 

 
59 

 
2 

 
Curtis Tatner 

 

 
588 

 
72 

 
42 

 
3 

 
Tom Cram 

 

 
584 

 
72 

 
45 

 
4 

 
Arthur Coveney 

 

 
578 

 
72 

 
43 

 
5 

 
Ben Evans 

 

 
562 

 
72 

 
36 

 
6 

 
Andrew Buchan 

 

 
530 

 
72 

 
27 

 
7 

 
Matthew Peers 

 

 
520 

 
72 

 
24 

 
8 

 
Martin Wrighton 

 

 
493 

 
71 

 
23 

 
9 

 
Hari Patel 

 

 
488 

 
72 

 
14 

 
10 

 
Kieran Curson 

 

 
476 

 
70 

 
22 

 
11 

 

 
James McCartney 

 
155 

 
37 

 
4 



Ladies Recurve 

 

 
Pos. 

 

 
Name 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
1 
 

 
Kat James 

 
562 

 
72 

 
38 

 
2 

 
Rebecca Cusworth 

 

 
468 

 
72 

 
16 

 
3 
 

 
Catrina Salisbury 

 
418 

 
66 

 
16 

 
4 
 

 
Ellie Noble 

 
408 

 
72 

 
10 

 
5 
 

 
Jennika Vadher 

 
371 

 
63 

 
11 

 

 

 

Recurve (Open Category, Non-Medalled) 

 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
Jamie Greenwood 

 

 
418 

 

 
72 

 
11 

 

 



Compound 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
1 

 
Jordanna Marsh 

 

 
411 

 

 
67 

 
16 

 

 

 

Barebow (and Traditional Bows) 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Gold 

 
 

 
1 

 
Ilia Sediq 

 

 
445 

 
71 

 
13 

 
New Club Record 

 
2 

 
Ash Cowie 

 

 
364 

 
70 

 
7 

 

 
3 

 
James Cowie 

 

 
217 

 
53 

 
2 

 

 
4 

 
Lucy Hubbert 

 

 
174 

 
46 

 
2 

 

 
5 

 
Laura McCartney 

 

 
94 

 
30 

 
2 

 

 

 



Longbow 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
1 

 
Katie Axup 

 

 
193 

 

 
47 

 
3 

 

 

Novice Gents Recurve 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
1 

 
Lael Gilliver 

 

 
153 

 

 
39 

 
3 

 

 

Novice Recurve 

 

 
Pos. 

 
Name 

 

 
Score 

 
Hits 

 
Golds 

 
1 

 
Lael Gilliver 

 

 
153 

 

 
39 

 
3 

 

  



Head-to-Heads 

 


